Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (300)

Route #: 300

Driver: Bus #:

RT-300 READING & LIT @ REDAN ES (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total

06:33 AM  WALKER RD & GRANITE TRC, 30088

06:33 AM  FOX VALLEY DR 30088 & FOX VALLEY CT 30088

06:41 AM  FOREST PATH 30088 & MAINSTREET PARK DR 30088

06:46 AM  POST ROAD PASS 30088 & POST ROAD TERRACE 30088
06:52 AM  BRANDY OAKS LANE 30088 & MAINSTREET PARK DR 30088
06:55 AM 5097 ROCK GLEN DR, 30088

06:57 AM  MUIRFIELD DR, 30088 & MUIRFOREST DR, 30088

06:59 AM  REDAN STATION & REDAN TRC,30088

07:01 AM  FOREST E DR 30088 & FOREST PATH 30088

07:06 AM  BIFFLE RD 30088 & KELLEYS MILL CIR 30088

07:12 AM 5971 REDAN RD, 30058

07:15AM  SCHOOL: REDAN ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 320.L01

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

N
N

P P NP NP ODNMNEDN
[N
[N

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 1



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (301)

Route #: 301

Driver: Bus #:

RT 301 READING & LIT @ REDAN ES (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:39 AM 6554 CHUPP RD, 30058 HERITAGE TOWNEHOMES ENTRANCE 1 1
06:42 AM  HILLANDALE CT, 30058 & HILLANDALE PARK DR, 30058 1 2
06:44 AM 6136 HILLANDALE DR, 30058 @ CAMBRIDGE HEIGHTS APTS (ENTRANCE 1 3
06:52 AM 100 CAMELLIA LA, 30058 BELLE VISTA APT 1 4
06:54 AM  RAVEN CIR ,30058 & RAVEN TR (EAST) ,30058 1 5
06:59 AM PARKWAY COVE ,30058 & PARKWAY RD STONECREST HEIGHTS 2 7
07:01 AM  HAWES DR 30058 & LAYTON DR 30058 2 9
07:05 AM 6887 MAX CLELAND BLVD, 30058 GRANITE CROSSING APTS 1 10
07:09 AM 6769 IDA ST, 30058 CHELSEA PLACE APTS ENTRANCE 1 11
07:15AM  SCHOOL: REDAN ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 320.L02

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 2



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (302)

Route #: 302

Driver: Bus #:

RT 302 READING & LIT @ REDAN ES (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:45 AM  RAMBLING WAY ,30058 & RAMBLING WAY ,30058 1 1
06:49 AM  NOREEN WAY 30058 & ANNE'S LAKE CIR 30058 1 2
06:53 AM  BEDFORD LA 30058 & CHARTER LA 30058 2 4
06:54 AM CHARTER WAY ,30058 & CHARTER LA ,30058 4 8
06:58 AM  CORNERS CIR 30058 & PHILLIPS CORNERS RD 30058 2 10
07:01 AM  WELLBORN TR 30058 & MARBUT LA 30058 1 11
07:08 AM  FAIRFIELD ESTATES DR 30058 & WELLBORN RD 30058 1 12
07:11 AM  WATERTON DR 30058 & WELLWATER WAY 30058 1 13
07:15AM  SCHOOL: REDAN ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 320.L03

EE R I S I I I R I R I R S I R R I R R I O R I T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 3



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (303)

Route #: 303

Driver: Bus #:

RT 303 READING & LIT @ REDAN ES (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:15AM  BEAR MOUNTAIN ST, 30058 & HANOVER WOODS RD, 30058 1 1
06:25 AM  HARMONY RIDGE LAN 30058 & HARMONY RIDGE CT 30058 1 2
06:33 AM  MAHOGANY LA 30058 & GREEN TREE CT 30058 2 4
06:38 AM  PROVIDENCE POINT WAY & DEMILLIO DR 30058 1 5
06:44 AM  STONE MEADOW TRAIL 30058 & PLEASANT HILL TRAIL 30058 1 6
06:46 AM  ENID DR, 30058 & NICOLE LA, 30058 1 7
06:49 AM 1987 HILLSPRINGS LA 30058 1 8
06:52 AM  OAK HILL SPRINGS BLVD & HILLSPRINGS LA, 30058 1 9
07:00 AM  POPLAR FALLS AVE 30058 & OUTCROP PASS 30058 1 10
07:05 AM  POPLAR FALLS AV, 30058 & POPLAR FALLS TRL, 30058 1 11
07:15AM  SCHOOL: REDAN ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 320.L04

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 4



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (304)

Route #: 304

Driver: Bus #:

RT 304 READING & LIT @ REDAN ES (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:32 AM  SOUTHLAND WALK & SOUTHLAND WY, 30087 3 3
06:44 AM  SHADOW LAKE DR 30058 & SHADOW VALLEY CT 30058 1 4
06:45 AM  SHADOW LAKES DR, 30058 & PATTILLO LA, 30058 2 6
06:49 AM 5963 SHADOW ROCK DR, 30058 2 8
06:54 AM  KING WAY DR 30058 & KING WAY WALK 30058 3 11
07:03 AM  ARBOR LINKS RD 30058 & QUIET ARBOR CT 30058 2 13
07:11 AM 6360 DOGWOOD TRL, 30058 2 15
07:15AM  SCHOOL: REDAN ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 320.L05

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 5



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (305)

Route #: 305

Driver: Bus #:

RT 305 READING & LIT @ REDAN ES (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:51 AM  ALFORD CROSSING 30058 & ALFORD WAY 30058 1 1
06:51 AM  ALFORD XING ,30058 & ALFORD WAY ,30058 3 4
06:55 AM  WEHUNT CT 30058 & WEHUNT WAY 30058 1 5
06:59 AM  PRINCETON PARK DR ,30058 & PRINCETON PARK TRL ,30058 1 6
07:02AM  ALFORD RD ,30058 & WEHUNT WAY ,30058 1 7
07:03AM CROOKED CREEK PL ,30058 & CROOKED CREEK RD ,30058 1 8
07:04 AM  DESHON CIR ,30058 & BERRYHILL DR/ BERRYHILL SUB 2 10
07:07 AM  SWIFT CREEK LA, 30058 & REBECCA LOU LA, 30058 2 12
07:10 AM  SWIFT CREEK DR 30058 & S DESHON RD 30058 1 13
07:15AM  SCHOOL: REDAN ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 320.L06

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 6



Y

S |
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (306)

Route #: 306

Driver: Bus #:

RT 306 READING & LIT @ REDAN ES (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:29 AM  PALMER RD & PALMER TRL, 30058 1 1
06:31 AM  OLD GREYSTONE CT 30058 & ALICE AVE 30058 1 2
06:36 AM  CUTTERS MILL WAY 30058 & CYPRESS TRACE 30058 1 3
06:42 AM ROGERS TRCE, 30058 & ROGERS LAKE RD 30058 3 6
06:48 AM 6968 KINBERLAND GARDENS LA, 30058 1 7
06:54 AM  HYDE CT ,30058 & STONEMILL MNR ,30058 1 8
06:56 AM  KILKENNY CIR ,30058 & DRAKE AVE 2 10
06:57 AM  ASBURY WY, 30058 & EDENBERRY WY, 30058 1 11
06:58 AM 100 LESLIE OAKS DR ,30058 ALEX. STONECREST APT 1 12
07:03 AM DESHON BEND CIR & DESHON CREEK DR, 30058 3 15
07:10 AM  SMITHSON DR, 30058 & CASTLE COURT WY, 30058 1 16
07:15AM  SCHOOL: REDAN ELEM SCH 0 0

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

End of Run: 320.L07

khkhkkhkhkkhhkhkhhkhhhkhkhhhkhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhhkhhhkhhhhhhhhdhhhdhhhkhdhkhhhkhdhkrkhkrkk rkkx**x

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 7



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (307)

Route #: 307

Driver: Bus #:

RT 307 READING & LIT @ REDAN ES (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:32 AM 8451 NORRIS LAKE RD, 30039 1 1
06:41 AM  WATSON BAY ,30087 & WATSON COVE ,30087 1 2
06:46 AM  HARBOR POINTE DR & WATSON BAY 2 4
06:50 AM  HARBOR POINTE DR ,30087 & HARBOR GLEN ,30087 2 6
06:51 AM  WATERS EDGE DR 30087 & WOOD HOLLOW WAY 30087 1 7
06:51 AM  TIDEWATER TRCE ,30087 & WATERS EDGE DR ,30087 2 9
06:56 AM  CREEK STONE LA, 30087 & WIND RUN WY, 30087 2 11
06:59 AM  WOODSTONE DR, 30058 & WOODSTONE RD, 30058 1 12
07:02AM  MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY 30087 & AUTUMN RIDGE RD 30087 1 13
07:06 AM  MOUNTAIN OAKS PKWY, 30087 & RIVERBIRCH TRC, 30087 1 14
07:15AM  SCHOOL: REDAN ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I O I S R O I I I I R I I O I I I R R S R I R I R I S T

End of Run: 320.L08

EE R I S I I I R I R O I I I I R I S I R R I R R I O R I O T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 8



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (308)

Route #: 308

Driver: Bus #:

RT 308 READING & LIT @ REDAN ES (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:33 AM  MCDANIEL RD ,30087 & FIELD GLEN RD ,30087 1 1
06:34 AM  MCDANIEL RD 30097 & LAKEWATER ESTATES LA 30087 1 2
06:33 AM  WURTENBURG LA 30087 & LAKEWATER VIEW LN 30087 2 4
06:51 AM  KING RD, 30088 & WALKER RD, 30088 1 5
06:55 AM  WILDERNESS TRACE 30087 & APPOMATOX TRACE 30087 1 6
07:00 AM  GREENRIDGE AV, 30058 & GREENRIDGE TRL, 30058 1 7
07:06 AM  PHILLIPS RD 30058 & PHILLIPS CT 30058 1 8
07:11 AM  WATERTON WAY ,30058 & SPRINGWATER WAY ,30058 1 9
07:15AM  SCHOOL: REDAN ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 320.L09

EE R I S I I I R I R I R S I R R I R R I O R I T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 9



Y
"

N
-,

2023-2024 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION .
RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

Scheool District

Supervisor: (326)

Route #: 326

Driver: Bus #:

RT 326 READING & LIT @ REDAN ES (6.17-6.28) M-F 7:30A-1:30PM

Stop Time Stop Location Students Total
06:28 AM  DEER TRAIL LA 30087 & DEER LAKE TRAIL 30087 1 1
06:36 AM 1462 ENGLISH MANOR CIR, 30087 1 2
06:47 AM  SOUTHLAND FOREST WY, 30087 & SOUTHLAND FOREST DR, 30087 1 3
06:52 AM ROCKBRIDGE RD SW 30087 & EDGEFIELD DR 30087 1 4
06:56 AM  ALLANA CT 30087 & ROCK SHADOW LN 30087 1 5
06:59 AM  LYNN VALLEY WY & LAURAL BND, 30087 2 7
07:01 AM  HEATHROW WAY 30087 & HEATHROW CT 30087 1 8
07:05 AM  DANFORTH WY & PINEBURR LA, 30087 1 9
07:15AM  SCHOOL: REDAN ELEM SCH 0 0

EE R I S I I I R I I R I R I I I R I S I O I I O I R R I R R R O I R I O T

End of Run: 320.L00

EE R I S I I I R I R I R S I R R I R R I O R I T

06/ 13/ 2024 Page 10



